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CourseLeaf (CIM) Proposal Workflow

Additional information:  The CIM form access requires login in the 
CourseLeaf system. (Accessed May 9, 2021.)

 HLC Accreditation 2020-2021 

Evidence Document 



COURSELEAF Help User: name 
 Log Out

Preview Workflow 
Note: The actual workflow may vary based on data within the proposal itself, such as field selections, which fields 
have been modified, and other items. This workflow preview represents the workflow based on the current state of 
the proposal. 

Proposal Key: 

 Workflow: standard 

 Associate Registrar

Email: sally.fiscus@wichita.edu
Members:

o Sally Fiscus (sally.fiscus)

 Catalog Editor

Email: ginny.vincent@wichita.edu
Members:

o Ginny Vincent (ginny.vincent)

 AVP Review

Email: linnea.glenmaye@wichita.edu
Members:

o Linnea Glenmaye (linnea.glenmaye)

 regen

Email: regen@wichita.edu

 Associate Vice President

Email: linnea.glenmaye@wichita.edu
Members:

o Linnea Glenmaye (linnea.glenmaye)

 Final Program Review

Email: ginny.vincent@wichita.edu
Members:

o Ginny Vincent (ginny.vincent)

https://nextcatalog.wichita.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/13884/index.html&step=testworkflow&key=13884
https://nextcatalog.wichita.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/13884/index.html&step=testworkflow&key=13884
https://nextcatalog.wichita.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/13884/index.html&step=testworkflow&key=13884
https://nextcatalog.wichita.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/13884/index.html&step=testworkflow&key=13884


 Final Course Review 

Email: sally.fiscus@wichita.edu 
Members: 

o Sally Fiscus (sally.fiscus) 

  

 Banner 

Data Sync 

 Registrar FYI 

Email: gina.crabtree@wichita.edu 
Members: 

o Gina Crabtree (gina.crabtree) 

  

 UG Degree Audit FYI To-Do 

Email: dwscribe@wichita.edu 
Members: 

o Seth Macy (seth.macy) 
o Sally Fiscus (sally.fiscus) 

  

 Registration Supv FYI 

Email: amanda.rock@wichita.edu 
Members: 

o Amanda Rock (amanda.rock) 

  

 RO Equiv FYI 

Email: kelly.slaton@wichita.edu 
Members: 

o Kelly Slaton (kelly.slaton) 

  

 Initiator FYI 

 




